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UW-EXTENSION FACULTY HEARINGS COMMITTEE 2015-2018 
July 1 – June 30 

 
  Term Ends June 30 
 
 
Kristin Krokowski Assoc. Professor – Ag and Life Sciences 2016 
Waukesha County UWEX Tel:  (262) 548-7775 
515 W. Moreland Blvd., AC-22   Fax:  (262) 548-7787 
Waukesha, WI  53188 kristin.krokowski@ces.uwex.edu 
 
 
Patti Herman Assoc. Professor – Family Development 2016 
Columbia County UWEX Tel:  (608) 742-9680 
120 W. Conant St., Suite 201   Fax:  (608) 742-9862 
Portage   WI  53901 patti.herman@ces.uwex.edu 
 
 
Jeff Hoffman Assoc. Professor – Community Resource Dev 2017 
Dodge County UWEX Tel:  920-386-3790 
127 E. Oak Street, Rm. 108 Fax:  920-386-3928 
Juneau   WI  53039 jeff.hoffman@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 
Scott Reuss Assoc. Professor – Ag and Life Sciences 2017 
Marinette County UWEX Tel:  715-732-7518 
1926 Hall Ave. Fax:  715-732-7513 
Marinette  WI  54143 scott.reuss@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 
Colleen Pulvermacher Assoc. Professor – Youth Development 2018 
Vernon County UWEX Tel:  (608) 637-5276 
318 Fairlane Drive, Suite 392   Fax:  (608)637-5504  
Viroqua, WI  54665 colleen.pulvermacher@ces.uwex.edu 
 
 
Beverly Stencel Professor – Community Resource Dev 2018 
Washburn County UWEX Tel:  (715) 635-4444 
850 W Beaver Brook Ave, Suite 1 Fax:  (715) 635-4450 
Spooner, WI  54801 beverly.stencel@ces.uwex.edu  
 
 

UWEX governance Web page:  http://www.uwex.edu/secretary 
 
Andrea Cool, Secretary of the Faculty 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm. 405 
Madison  WI  53706 
Tel:  608-262-4387     Fax:  608-890-1195 
andrea.cool@uwex.edu  

Judy Ballweg, Executive Assistant 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm. 401 
Madison  WI  53706 
Tel:  608-890-3158     Fax:  608-890-1195 
judy.ballweg@uwex.edu  

 
 


